MIH Series
Revised V: 1/21/2021  Page 1 of 2 www.mmdcomp.com
ο Low Profile SMD Package
ο Hermetically Sealed
ο RoHS Compliant
ο Wide Frequency Range
Mechanical & Environmental Detail
Frequency Range 1.500MHZ to 156.250MHZ

MIH Series
Revised V: 1/21/2021  Page 2 of 2 www.mmdcomp.com
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
Frequency Stability
010 = ± 10 ppm*
015 = ± 15 ppm
020 = ± 20 ppm
025 = ± 25 ppm
050 = ± 50 ppm
080 = ± 80 ppm
100 = ± 100 ppm
Please Consult with MMD Sales Department for any other Parameters or Options
*Not available in +1.8 VDC and +2.5 VDC
Operating Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
55 = -40°C to +125°C
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor